MINI GEM

[ B
.. BROWN SAFE SECURITY Inside: 14" x 18" x 11.5” Door: 0.50”
“““““ utside: X X all: U.
Mini Gem . 0 ide: 15" x 19” x 17" 200 Wall: 0.25” S47478
FIRE PROTECTION
N Ballistic Steel
. . BROWN SAFE SECURITY Inside: 14” x 18" x 11.5” i .
Elite Mini Gem S Outside: 15" x 19” x 17" 210 Door: 0.50 $7,019

Wall: 0.25”

FIRE PROTECTION

COMPOSITE CLAD MODELS WITH FIRE PROTECTION

FIRE RATED BROWN SAFE SECURITY Inside: 14" x 18” x 11.5” 505 Door: 2.50” $5.962
Mini Gem COM I Outside: 19.5" x 24" x 22" Wall: 2.75” ’
FIRE PROTECTION
— s
FIRE RATED . ” ” ” Ballistic Model
Elite Mini Gem FHOWN SAFE SECURITY OI“S‘%G‘, 11‘; ;,182;‘,,“‘522,, 515 Door: 2.50” $8,503
COM I RIEHELCE] Cag)f 0. Wall: 2.75”
FIRE PROTECTION

web: BrownSafe.com  phone: (760) 233-2293  email: Sales@BrownSafe.com B RW N SA F E



GEM 2418

Gem 2418

SuperGem 2418

UltraGem 2418

EliteGem 2418

COMPOSITE CLAD MODELS WITH FIRE PROTECTION

FIRE PROTECTION

Inside: 24" x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 25" x 19" x 21”

Inside: 24" x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 25.5”x19.5" x 22"

Inside: 24" x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 26.5" x 20.5" x 23"

Inside: 24" x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 25" x 19” x 21"

315

530

930

328

Door: 0.50”
Wall: 0.25”

Door: 1.00”
Wall: 0.50”

Door: 1.50”
Wall: 1.00”

Ballistic Steel
Door: 0.50”
Wall: 0.25”

$5,876

$7,781

$9,051

S12,227

FIRE RATED
Gem TL-15
COM 2418

FIRE RATED

SuperGem TL-30

COM 2418

FIRE RATED
UltraGem
COM 2418

FIRE RATED
EliteGem
COM 2418

web: BrownSafe.com

FIRE PROTECTION

BROWN SAFE SECURITY

FIRE PROTECTION

BROWN SAFE SECURITY

FIRE PROTECTION

phone: (760) 233-2293

Inside: 24" x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 29.5" x 24" x 26”

Inside: 24” x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 30" x 24.5” x 26.5”

Inside: 24” x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 31" x 25.5" x 28"

Inside: 24” x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 29.5" x 24" x 26”

898

1082

1546

920

email: Sales@BrownSafe.com

Door: 2.50”
Wall: 2.75”

Door: 3.00”
Wall: 3.00”

Door: 3.50”
Wall: 3.50”

Ballistic Model

Door: 2.50”
Wall: 2.75”

$8,098

$10,004

$11,274

$15,973

BR@®@WN SAFE



GEM 4018

Gem 4018

SuperGem 4018

UltraGem 4018

EliteGem 4018

FIRE PROTECTION

Inside: 40” x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 41" x 19" x 21"

Inside: 40” x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 41.5" x 19.5” x 22"

Inside: 40” x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 42.5" x 20.5" x 23"

Inside: 40” x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 41" x 19” x 21"

428

782

1368

450

Door: 0.50”
Wall: 0.25”

Door: 1.00”
Wall: 0.50”

Door: 1.50”
Wall: 1.00”

Ballistic Steel
Door: 0.50”
Wall: 0.25”

$7,273

$9,495

$10,765

$13,942

COMPOSITE CLAD MODELS WITH FIRE PROTECTION

FIRE RATED
Gem TL-15
COM 4018

FIRE RATED

SuperGem TL-30

COM 4018

FIRE RATED
UltraGem
COM 4018

FIRE RATED
EliteGem
COM 4018

web: BrownSafe.com

FIRE PROTECTION

BROWN SAFE SECURITY

FIRE PROTECTION

BROWN SAFE SECURITY

FIRE PROTECTION

phone: (760) 233-2293

Inside: 40" x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 45.5" x 24” x 26"

Inside: 40” x 18” x 15.5”
Outside: 46” x 24.5" x 26.5”

Inside: 40" x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 47" x 25.5" x 28"

Inside: 40” x 18” x 15.5”
Outside: 45.5” x 24” x 26"

1198

1620

2154

1218

email: Sales@BrownSafe.com

Door: 2.50"
Wall: 2.75”

Door: 3.00”
Wall: 3.00”

Door: 3.50”
Wall: 3.50”

Ballistic Model

Door: 2.50”
Wall: 2.75”

$9,749

S11,972

$13,242

$18,198

BR@®@WN SAFE



GEM 6018

Gem 6018

SuperGem 6018

UltraGem 6018

EliteGem 6018

COMPOSITE CLAD MODELS WITH FIRE PROTECTION

FIRE PROTECTION

Inside: 60" x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 61" x 19" x 21"

Inside: 60" x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 61.5" x 19.5” x 22"

Inside: 60" x 18" x 15.5”
Outside: 62.5” x 20.5” x 23"

Inside: 60” x 18” x 15.5”
Outside: 61" x 19" x 21"

650

1150

2040

675

Door: 0.50”

Wall: 0.25” $9,813
Door: 1.00”

Wall: 0.50” $12,036
Door: 1.50”

Wall: 1.00” $13,306
Ballistic Steel

Door: 0.50” $17.752
Wall: 0.25”

FIRE RATED
Gem TL-15
COM 6018

FIRE RATED
SuperGem TL-30
COM 6018

FIRE RATED
UltraGem
COM 6018

FIRE RATED
EliteGem
COM 6018

web: BrownSafe.com

FIRE PROTECTION

BROWN SAFE SECURITY

FIRE PROTECTION

BROWN SAFE SECURITY

FIRE PROTECTION

phone: (760) 233-2293

Inside: 60" x 18” x 15.5”
Outside: 65.5" x 24" x 26”

Inside: 60” x 18” x 15.5”
Outside: 66" x 24.5” x 26.5”

Inside: 60" x 18” x 15.5”
Outside: 67" x 25.5" x 28"

Inside: 60” x 18” x 15.5”
Outside: 65.5” x 24" x 26”

1670

2250

2968

1692

email: Sales@BrownSafe.com

Door: 2.50”

Wall: 2.75” $12,670

Door: 3.00”

Wwall: 3.00” $14,895

Door: 3.50”

Wall: 3.50” $16,165
Ballistic Model

Door: 2.50” $22,390

Wall: 2.75”

BR@®@WN SAFE



GEM 60357

Gem 6037

SuperGem 6037

UltraGem 6037

EliteGem 6037

COMPOSITE CLAD MODELS WITH FIRE PROTECTION

FIRE PROTECTION

Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5”
Outside: 61" x 38" x 21”

Inside: 60” x 37" x 15.5”
Outside: 61.5” x 38.5" x 22"

Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5”
Outside: 62.5" x 39.5" x 23"

Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5”
Outside: 61" x 38" x 21"

1170

1876

3022

1216

Door: 0.50”

Wall: 0.25” $15,847
Door: 1.00”

wall: 0.50” $20,293
Door: 1.50”

Wall: 1.00” $22,833
Ballistic Steel

Door: 0.50” $28.550
Wall: 0.25”

FIRE RATED
Gem TL-15
COM 6037

FIRE RATED
SuperGem TL-30
COM 6037

FIRE RATED
UltraGem
COM 6037

FIRE RATED
EliteGem
COM 6037

web: BrownSafe.com

FIRE PROTECTION

BROWN SAFE SECURITY

FIRE PROTECTION

BROWN SAFE SECURITY

FIRE PROTECTION

phone: (760) 233-2293

Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5”
Outside: 65.5" x 43" x 26”

Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5”
Outside: 66” x 43.5” x 26.5”

Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5”
Outside: 67" x 44.5” x 28"

Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5”
Outside: 65.5" x 43" x 26”

2541

3507

5019

2592

email: Sales@BrownSafe.com

Door: 2.50”

Wall: 2.75” 319,087

Door: 3.00”

Wall: 3.00” 523,532

Door: 3.50”

Wall: 3.50" $26,073
Ballistic Model

Door: 2.50” $33,695

Wall: 2.75”

BR@®@WN SAFE



OPTIONAL FEATURES

Luxury UPGRADES U: ;iﬁsrs
Door Mounted Necklace Rack
- Mini Gem $325
- Gem 2418 $375
- Gem 4018 $475
- Gem 6018 S675
- Gem 6037 (Price per door) S675
Door Mounted Mirror
- Mini Gem $325
- Gem 2418 $425
- Gem 4018 $525
- Gem 6018 S675
- Gem 6037 (Price per door) S675
Leather Jewelry Chest Upgrade
- Mini Gem $1,195
- Gem 2418 S$1,725
- Gem 4018 $1,925
- Gem 6018 $2,175
- Gem 6037 $3,575
Fabric Upgrade: Ivory Velvet (black velvet standard on all jewelry safes)
- Mini Gem S175
- Gem 2418, 4018 and 6018 $325
- Gem 6037 $525
Fabric Upgrade: Black or Sand Ultrasuedee
- Mini Gem S225
- Gem 2418, 4018, and 6018 $525
- Gem 6037 $725
Fabric Upgrade: Custom Ultrasuedee Color or Pattern - All Models Call For Price

web: BrownSafe.com  phone: (760) 233-2293  email: Sales@BrownSafe.com B R W N SA F E



OPTIONAL FEATURES

Luxury UPGRADES U: ;iﬁsrs
Knob Drawer Pulls

- Gem 2418 $195

- Gem 4018 S195

- Gem 6018 $385

- Gem 6037 $750
Stadium Drawer Pulls

- Gem 2418 S575

- Gem 4018 S575

- Gem 6018 $875

- Gem 6037 $1,425
Interior Light - (Price per door) S575
Lock & Handle Finish Upgrade - Brushed Brass & Oil-Rubbed Bronze - (Price per door) S375
Custom Three Spoke Handle - (Price per door) $395
Orbita Watch Winders - Single winder assembly for custom watch panel $500 ea.
Pedestal Riser - Base price up to 6” + $25 per additional inch S1,575
Pedestal Riser for Model 6037 - Base price up to 6” + $25 per additional inch $2,175
Jewelry Drawer Layout Inserts A- H,J - N,and P - R $85
Jewelry Drawer Layout Insert I - Watch compartments with pillows S145
Jewelry Drawer Layout Insert O - Jewelry layout with necklace form S125
Custom Watch Panel Call For Price
Additional Drawers Call For Price
Custom Paint Call For Price

web: BrownSafe.com  phone: (760) 233-2293  email: Sales@BrownSafe.com B R W N SA F E



OPTIONAL FEATURES

Security Upgrades U;) I;:)(l:lirs
Glass Plate Relocking Device - Added burglary protection - (Price per door) $495
Silent Signal Alert - Secret code or button signals authorities - (Price per door) $495
Bolt Lock Indicator - Monitor safe access and verify the door is in the locked position - (Price per door) $495
Multi Sensor Alarm - Combines Silent Signal Alert & Bolt Lock Indicator features - (Price per door) $895
Biometric Entry - Effortless and secure entry through fingerprint recognition - (Price per door) $1,850
Concealment Cabinet Call For Price

web: BrownSafe.com  phone: (760) 233-2293  email: Sales@BrownSafe.com B RW N SA F E



