



MINI GEM

Model	Protection Level	Dimensions H x W x D <i>Inches</i>	Weight <i>Lbs.</i>	Material Thickness <i>Inches</i>	Price <i>US Dollars</i>
Mini Gem	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY  FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 14" x 18" x 11.5" Outside: 15" x 19" x 17"	200	Door: 0.50" Wall: 0.25"	\$4,478
Elite Mini Gem	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY  FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 14" x 18" x 11.5" Outside: 15" x 19" x 17"	210	Ballistic Steel Door: 0.50" Wall: 0.25"	\$7,019

COMPOSITE CLAD MODELS WITH FIRE PROTECTION

Model	Protection Level	Dimensions H x W x D <i>Inches</i>	Weight <i>Lbs.</i>	Material Thickness <i>Inches</i>	Price <i>vUS Dollars</i>
FIRE RATED Mini Gem COM	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY  FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 14" x 18" x 11.5" Outside: 19.5" x 24" x 22"	505	Door: 2.50" Wall: 2.75"	\$5,962
FIRE RATED Elite Mini Gem COM	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY  FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 14" x 18" x 11.5" Outside: 19.5" x 24" x 22"	515	Ballistic Model Door: 2.50" Wall: 2.75"	\$8,503



GEM 2418

Model	Protection Level	Dimensions H x W x D Inches	Weight Lbs.	Material Thickness Inches	Price US Dollars
Gem 2418	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 24" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 25" x 19" x 21"	315	Door: 0.50" Wall: 0.25"	\$5,876
SuperGem 2418	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 24" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 25.5" x 19.5" x 22"	530	Door: 1.00" Wall: 0.50"	\$7,781
UltraGem 2418	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 24" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 26.5" x 20.5" x 23"	930	Door: 1.50" Wall: 1.00"	\$9,051
EliteGem 2418	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 24" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 25" x 19" x 21"	328	Ballistic Steel Door: 0.50" Wall: 0.25"	\$12,227

COMPOSITE CLAD MODELS WITH FIRE PROTECTION

Model	Protection Level	Dimensions H x W x D Inches	Weight Lbs.	Material Thickness Inches	Price vUS Dollars
FIRE RATED Gem TL-15 COM 2418	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 24" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 29.5" x 24" x 26"	898	Door: 2.50" Wall: 2.75"	\$8,098
FIRE RATED SuperGem TL-30 COM 2418	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 24" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 30" x 24.5" x 26.5"	1082	Door: 3.00" Wall: 3.00"	\$10,004
FIRE RATED UltraGem COM 2418	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 24" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 31" x 25.5" x 28"	1546	Door: 3.50" Wall: 3.50"	\$11,274
FIRE RATED EliteGem COM 2418	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 24" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 29.5" x 24" x 26"	920	Ballistic Model Door: 2.50" Wall: 2.75"	\$15,973



GEM 4018

Model	Protection Level	Dimensions H x W x D Inches	Weight Lbs.	Material Thickness Inches	Price US Dollars
Gem 4018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 40" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 41" x 19" x 21"	428	Door: 0.50" Wall: 0.25"	\$7,273
SuperGem 4018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 40" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 41.5" x 19.5" x 22"	782	Door: 1.00" Wall: 0.50"	\$9,495
UltraGem 4018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 40" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 42.5" x 20.5" x 23"	1368	Door: 1.50" Wall: 1.00"	\$10,765
EliteGem 4018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 40" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 41" x 19" x 21"	450	Ballistic Steel Door: 0.50" Wall: 0.25"	\$13,942

COMPOSITE CLAD MODELS WITH FIRE PROTECTION

Model	Protection Level	Dimensions H x W x D Inches	Weight Lbs.	Material Thickness Inches	Price US Dollars
FIRE RATED Gem TL-15 COM 4018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 40" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 45.5" x 24" x 26"	1198	Door: 2.50" Wall: 2.75"	\$9,749
FIRE RATED SuperGem TL-30 COM 4018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 40" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 46" x 24.5" x 26.5"	1620	Door: 3.00" Wall: 3.00"	\$11,972
FIRE RATED UltraGem COM 4018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 40" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 47" x 25.5" x 28"	2154	Door: 3.50" Wall: 3.50"	\$13,242
FIRE RATED EliteGem COM 4018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 40" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 45.5" x 24" x 26"	1218	Ballistic Model Door: 2.50" Wall: 2.75"	\$18,198



GEM 6018

Model	Protection Level	Dimensions H x W x D Inches	Weight Lbs.	Material Thickness Inches	Price US Dollars
Gem 6018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 61" x 19" x 21"	650	Door: 0.50" Wall: 0.25"	\$9,813
SuperGem 6018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 61.5" x 19.5" x 22"	1150	Door: 1.00" Wall: 0.50"	\$12,036
UltraGem 6018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 62.5" x 20.5" x 23"	2040	Door: 1.50" Wall: 1.00"	\$13,306
EliteGem 6018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 61" x 19" x 21"	675	Ballistic Steel Door: 0.50" Wall: 0.25"	\$17,752

COMPOSITE CLAD MODELS WITH FIRE PROTECTION

Model	Protection Level	Dimensions H x W x D Inches	Weight Lbs.	Material Thickness Inches	Price US Dollars
FIRE RATED Gem TL-15 COM 6018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 65.5" x 24" x 26"	1670	Door: 2.50" Wall: 2.75"	\$12,670
FIRE RATED SuperGem TL-30 COM 6018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 66" x 24.5" x 26.5"	2250	Door: 3.00" Wall: 3.00"	\$14,895
FIRE RATED UltraGem COM 6018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 67" x 25.5" x 28"	2968	Door: 3.50" Wall: 3.50"	\$16,165
FIRE RATED EliteGem COM 6018	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 18" x 15.5" Outside: 65.5" x 24" x 26"	1692	Ballistic Model Door: 2.50" Wall: 2.75"	\$22,390



GEM 6037

Model	Protection Level	Dimensions H x W x D Inches	Weight Lbs.	Material Thickness Inches	Price US Dollars
Gem 6037	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5" Outside: 61" x 38" x 21"	1170	Door: 0.50" Wall: 0.25"	\$15,847
SuperGem 6037	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5" Outside: 61.5" x 38.5" x 22"	1876	Door: 1.00" Wall: 0.50"	\$20,293
UltraGem 6037	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5" Outside: 62.5" x 39.5" x 23"	3022	Door: 1.50" Wall: 1.00"	\$22,833
EliteGem 6037	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5" Outside: 61" x 38" x 21"	1216	Ballistic Steel Door: 0.50" Wall: 0.25"	\$28,550

COMPOSITE CLAD MODELS WITH FIRE PROTECTION

Model	Protection Level	Dimensions H x W x D Inches	Weight Lbs.	Material Thickness Inches	Price US Dollars
FIRE RATED Gem TL-15 COM 6037	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5" Outside: 65.5" x 43" x 26"	2541	Door: 2.50" Wall: 2.75"	\$19,087
FIRE RATED SuperGem TL-30 COM 6037	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5" Outside: 66" x 43.5" x 26.5"	3507	Door: 3.00" Wall: 3.00"	\$23,532
FIRE RATED UltraGem COM 6037	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5" Outside: 67" x 44.5" x 28"	5019	Door: 3.50" Wall: 3.50"	\$26,073
FIRE RATED EliteGem COM 6037	 BROWN SAFE SECURITY FIRE PROTECTION	Inside: 60" x 37" x 15.5" Outside: 65.5" x 43" x 26"	2592	Ballistic Model Door: 2.50" Wall: 2.75"	\$33,695



OPTIONAL FEATURES

LUXURY UPGRADES	Price US Dollars
Door Mounted Necklace Rack	
- Mini Gem	\$325
- Gem 2418	\$375
- Gem 4018	\$475
- Gem 6018	\$675
- Gem 6037 (Price per door)	\$675
Door Mounted Mirror	
- Mini Gem	\$325
- Gem 2418	\$425
- Gem 4018	\$525
- Gem 6018	\$675
- Gem 6037 (Price per door)	\$675
Leather Jewelry Chest Upgrade	
- Mini Gem	\$1,195
- Gem 2418	\$1,725
- Gem 4018	\$1,925
- Gem 6018	\$2,175
- Gem 6037	\$3,575
Fabric Upgrade: Ivory Velvet (black velvet standard on all jewelry safes)	
- Mini Gem	\$175
- Gem 2418, 4018 and 6018	\$325
- Gem 6037	\$525
Fabric Upgrade: Black or Sand Ultrasuede®	
- Mini Gem	\$225
- Gem 2418, 4018, and 6018	\$525
- Gem 6037	\$725
Fabric Upgrade: Custom Ultrasuede® Color or Pattern - All Models	Call For Price



OPTIONAL FEATURES

LUXURY UPGRADES	Price US Dollars
Knob Drawer Pulls	
- Gem 2418	\$195
- Gem 4018	\$195
- Gem 6018	\$385
- Gem 6037	\$750
Stadium Drawer Pulls	
- Gem 2418	\$575
- Gem 4018	\$575
- Gem 6018	\$875
- Gem 6037	\$1,425
Interior Light - (Price per door)	\$575
Lock & Handle Finish Upgrade - Brushed Brass & Oil-Rubbed Bronze - (Price per door)	\$375
Custom Three Spoke Handle - (Price per door)	\$395
Orbita Watch Winders - Single winder assembly for custom watch panel	\$500 ea.
Pedestal Riser - Base price up to 6" + \$25 per additional inch	\$1,575
Pedestal Riser for Model 6037 - Base price up to 6" + \$25 per additional inch	\$2,175
Jewelry Drawer Layout Inserts A - H, J - N, and P - R	\$85
Jewelry Drawer Layout Insert I - Watch compartments with pillows	\$145
Jewelry Drawer Layout Insert O - Jewelry layout with necklace form	\$125
Custom Watch Panel	Call For Price
Additional Drawers	Call For Price
Custom Paint	Call For Price



OPTIONAL FEATURES

Security Upgrades	Price US Dollars
Glass Plate Relocking Device - Added burglary protection - <i>(Price per door)</i>	\$495
Silent Signal Alert - Secret code or button signals authorities - <i>(Price per door)</i>	\$495
Bolt Lock Indicator - Monitor safe access and verify the door is in the locked position - <i>(Price per door)</i>	\$495
Multi Sensor Alarm - Combines Silent Signal Alert & Bolt Lock Indicator features - <i>(Price per door)</i>	\$895
Biometric Entry - Effortless and secure entry through fingerprint recognition - <i>(Price per door)</i>	\$1,850
Concealment Cabinet	Call For Price